
Unit: KWh

Fecha  TOTAL 

 TOTAL

 INYECCIÓN  

NETA 

 TOTAL

EXTRACCIÓN

BRUTA 

01/08/2017 25.460.700.909  4.827.797  0  

02/08/2017 25.465.528.706  0  0  

03/08/2017 25.465.528.706  0  0  

04/08/2017 25.465.528.706  0  0  

05/08/2017 25.465.528.706  10.169.496  0  

06/08/2017 25.475.698.202  14.655.558  0  

07/08/2017 25.490.353.760  2.375.283  0  

08/08/2017 25.492.729.044  0  0  

09/08/2017 25.492.729.044  0  0  

10/08/2017 25.492.729.044  0  0  

11/08/2017 25.492.729.044  0  0  

12/08/2017 25.492.729.044  0  0  

13/08/2017 25.492.729.044  0  0  

14/08/2017 25.492.729.044  5.080.038  0  

15/08/2017 25.497.809.081  13.724.334  0  

16/08/2017 25.511.533.415  13.155.403  0  

17/08/2017 25.524.688.818  13.317.756  0  

18/08/2017 25.538.006.575  14.210.230  0  

19/08/2017 25.552.216.804  14.324.328  0  

20/08/2017 25.566.541.132  14.556.255  0  

21/08/2017 25.581.097.387  12.697.421  0  

22/08/2017 25.593.794.808  12.974.630  0  

23/08/2017 25.606.769.438  12.622.957  0  

24/08/2017 25.619.392.395  12.587.757  0  

25/08/2017 25.631.980.152  13.360.262  0  

26/08/2017 25.645.340.414  13.047.943  0  

27/08/2017 25.658.388.357  12.967.183  0  

28/08/2017 25.671.355.539  3.828.291  0  

29/08/2017 25.675.183.830  0  0  

30/08/2017 25.675.183.830  0  0  

31/08/2017 25.675.183.830  0  0  

Total 25.460.700.909 214.482.921 0
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